
MDUSBC CITY TOURNAMENT

Division Entry Lane Entry Contact Team Name Lineup Avg
Open 204 33 Berryman, Dennis E Medilodge 1 1. Berryman, Dennis E 223

2. Meszaros, Michael D 227
3. Koslowski, Michael C 233
4. Nagle, Garrett P 227

Open 205 34 Berryman, Dennis E Medilodge 2 1. Gawrych, Danial J 195
2. Caldwell, Michael W 205
3. McDonald, Robert G Jr 210
4. Worthington, Donald M 200

Open 207 35 Palmer, Adam K Light The Night LLC 1.0 1. Iaquinta, Matthew D 193
2. Perkowski, Christopher J 145
3. Doren, Travis J 187
4. Palmer, Adam K 193

Open 208 36 Palmer, Adam K Light The Night LLC 2.0 1. Stephens, Jason R 194
2. Goodman, Glenn H 169
3. Marlowe, Zachary D 205
4. Watson, Anthony R 208

Open 209 37 Mills, Logan B Peach Wave 1. Lueck, Timothy J 210
2. Adams, Nathan W 213
3. Pydyn, Steven L 228
4. Mills, Logan B 232

Open 214 38 Ferguson, Thomas B Low Expectations 1. Ferguson, Thomas B 219
2. Hunt, Brian F 227
3. Daley, Jeffrey R 225
4. Wright, Ryan M 222

Open 227 39 Bilkovsky, Scott E Fab Four 1. Jaroszewicz, David M 180
2. Gorno, Markus C 209
3. Weaver, Nathan R 195
4. Bilkovsky, Scott E 211

Open 321 41 Craft, DC (Darrin) Waterford Lanes #1 1. Wolfe, Sherman L 196
2. Connor, Trevor D 175
3. Johnson, Michael K 176
4. Nancarrow, Robin L 167

Open 322 42 Craft, DC (Darrin) Waterford Lanes #2 1. Olson, Michael K 186
2. Lindsay, Gary P 161
3. Mack, Bill  201
4. Craft, Kevin P 210

Open 323 43 Craft, DC (Darrin) Waterford Lanes #3 1. Worden, Bruce  173
2. Frisch, Samuel K III 185
3. Frisch, Seth E 184
4. Worden, Raymond B III 206

Open 324 44 Craft, DC (Darrin) Waterford Lanes #4 1. Boley, Breana A 179
2. Hernandez, Brian D 195
3. Bond, Shane M 175
4. Starr, Eric M 197

Open 325 45 Craft, DC (Darrin) Waterford Lanes #5 1. Hoflich, David S 189
2. Eldridge, Samuel E 175
3. Jackson, Steven K 171
4. Mastalski, Philip J 181

Open 326 46 Craft, DC (Darrin) Waterford Lanes #6 1. Smith, Christopher D 186
2. Craft, Quentin H 176
3. Smith, Robert B 200
4. Craft, DC (Darrin)  214
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Open 327 47 Craft, DC (Darrin) Waterford Lanes #7 1. Kipnis, Boris  145
2. Wethington, David H 192
3. Frisch, Samuel K IV 176
4. Berutti, Jayson P 196

Open 328 48 Craft, DC (Darrin) Waterford Lanes #8 1. Binkowski, Steve W 204
2. Binkowski, Michael A 209
3. Meekins, Jacqueline M 122
4. Meekins, Curtis D 201

Open 278 49 McCall, Rose M Clique 5 1. Becton, Darren E 222
2. Baker, Derrick  203
3. Pearce, Richard L 212
4. Richardson, Lawrence V Sr. 213

Open 279 50 McCall, Rose M Clique 6 1. Burke, Jimmie A 192
2. Washington, Kahron A 200
3. Reeves, Bobbie V 193
4. Hrobowski, Charles M 202

Open 280 51 McCall, Rose M Clique 7 1. Hughes, Aaron A 196
2. Copeland, Jeffery S 184
3. Hampton, Wade  Jr 200
4. Walker, Charles A 202

Open 281 52 McCall, Rose M Clique 8 1. Gibson, Elbert  177
2. Holman, Royce D 184
3. Ford, Anthony H 194
4. Malcolm, Gerald D Jr 212

Women 56 53 McCall, Rose M Clique 1 1. Funchess, Deborah D 198
2. McCall, Rose M 182
3. Garner, Theresa S 178
4. Cole, Latasha M 212

Women 57 54 McCall, Rose M Clique 2 1. Reeves, Brenda L 168
2. Hrobowski, Kathryn  169
3. Temple, Sheila M 171
4. Hampton, Teresa M 171

Women 58 55 McCall, Rose M Clique 3 1. Hughes, Debra R 178
2. Turner, Donnetta E 166
3. Parker, Pamela M 171
4. Overton, Debra  175

Women 59 56 McCall, Rose M Clique 4 1. Bidden, Aretha M 173
2. Jones, Jo Ann  165
3. Robinson, Beatrice  179
4. Wilson, Selena  163

Women 52 57 Maxwell, Anna M Post College 1. Maxwell, Anna M 211
2. Gipson, Bailey M 214
3. Beyer, Brystal V 205
4. Davis, Taylor P 208

Women 4 58 Patterson, Cyndi L 3 Queens 1. Halstead, Julie A 220
2. Berryman, Michelle R 226
3. Patterson, Cyndi L 215
4. Lambert-Conant, Lesia A 214
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Women 99 3 Marshall, Martha J Aleta Sill's Pro Shop II 1. Gebbia, Jeanne  206

2. Marshall, Martha J 195
3. Murrell, Deborah A 212
4. Catchpole, Teresa M 213

February 28, 2026 at 12:30PM: TEAM EVENT

3



MDUSBC CITY TOURNAMENT

Division Entry Lane Entry Contact Team Name Lineup Avg
Open 243 21 Marcus, Thomas H DIVAS 1. Ringrose, Fred S 232

2. Czech, Erik T 162
3. Denney, Nicholas S 204
4. Marcus, Thomas H III 227

March 1, 2026 at 8AM: TEAM EVENT
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Open 271 7 Willhite, Kenneth J Jack & Coke 1. White, Teri M 215

2. Pratt, Richard R 214
3. Shekoski, Scott D 213
4. Archibald, Scott D 213

Open 282 8 Rowe, Shannon Y Shortie's Crew 1. Rowe, Shannon Y 218
2. Connors-Burge, Veronica 183
3. Lawrence, Rachel L 213
4. Cole, Latasha M 212

Open 269 9 Willhite, Kenneth J ReRate 1. Ciraulo, Jacob C 204
2. Boardman, Joseph W 182
3. Kokenos, Sean M 200
4. Dixson, Jeremy A 218

Open 270 10 Willhite, Kenneth J Beyond The Surface 1. Calhoun, Brent M 224
2. Geer, Zakarey S 225
3. Calhoun, Michael W 249
4. Hicks, Jeffery A 234

Open 267 11 Willhite, Kenneth J WWBS #1 1. Kelley, Dylan  233
2. Leavitt, Brandon T 235
3. Weber, Conner W 242
4. Milasinovich, Carter  234

Open 268 12 Willhite, Kenneth J Gilbert 1. Mathis, George D Sr 205
2. Mathis, George J Jr 200
3. Wallanse, John J 205
4. Gilbert, James F 222

Open 265 13 Willhite, Kenneth J Team Harrison 1. Harrison, John M Jr 221
2. Genord, Gabriel P 223
3. King, Zachary J 218
4. Fasbender, Brad M 207

Open 266 14 Willhite, Kenneth J Team Dimuzio 1. Smith, Bradley R 214
2. Poirier, Michael J 215
3. Dimuzio, Brian K Jr 216
4. Dimuzio, Anthony R 224

Open 263 15 Willhite, Kenneth J Team Turbo W/Twist 1. Dimuzio, Brian K Sr 198
2. Halt, Edward P 203
3. Rathburn, Richard J Jr 219
4. Neiman, Jason C 216

Open 264 16 Willhite, Kenneth J Team Slavin 1. Slavin, Daniel M 217
2. DeFillippo, Jason  212
3. Defillippo, Jaden  216
4. Slavin, Logan D 211

Open 261 17 Willhite, Kenneth J Team Cadarian 1. Cadarian, Jeffrey L 208
2. Schumacher, David J 208
3. Gray, Bradley S 222
4. Rice, Allan (AJ)  II 244

Open 262 18 Willhite, Kenneth J Team Pollak 1. Ciraulo, Ashley A 222
2. Pollak, Jenna M 218
3. Stasyk, Mike P 223
4. Pollak, Daniel Z 220

Open 259 19 Willhite, Kenneth J Team Bosco 1. Bosco, Michael J 231
2. Scherle, Steven B 200
3. Murphy, Thomas D 201
4. Bosco, Craig T 228

Open 260 20 Willhite, Kenneth J Average Joe's 1. Neiman, Joseph M 212
2. Wells, Noah A 213
3. Hollerway, Gary D 208
4. Russo, Vincent A 224

Open 257 21 Willhite, Kenneth J Moose Knuckle 1. Cepiga, Jan D 176
2. Barr, Zachary W 213
3. Bell, Clint R 205
4. Robinson, John J Jr 219

Open 258 22 Willhite, Kenneth J Untouchable 1'S #3 1. Shively, Alfred G 181
2. Hildebrandt, Joel C 206
3. ODell, Ryan V 199
4. Cook, David J 214

March 1, 2026 at 1:15PM: TEAM EVENT
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Open 255 23 Willhite, Kenneth J Untouchable 1'S #8 1. Purvin, Warren F 223
2. Fura, Travis J 231
3. Allen, Benjamin J 202
4. Nyquist, Ryan E 220

Open 256 24 Willhite, Kenneth J Method Of Mayhan 1. Agrusa, Salvatore J 190
2. Wheaton, Randy J 192
3. Knarr, Paul A 196
4. Method, Raymond A 212

Open 253 25 Willhite, Kenneth J Untouchable 7'S 1. Zunno, Brian L 203
2. Gides, Philip M 202
3. Schuch, Jamison A 215
4. Schuch, Robert M Jr 213

Open 254 26 Willhite, Kenneth J G L M F 1. Haxer, Gary M Jr 204
2. Landry, Jason  211
3. Osborne, Donald R II 188
4. Osborne, Timothy S 222

Open 251 27 Willhite, Kenneth J Jumbo Pro Shop #1 1. Slizewski, Robert P Jr 217
2. Bennett, Kelley M 220
3. Paull, David T 215
4. Esper, Brian S 219

Open 252 28 Willhite, Kenneth J Jumbo Pro Shop #2 1. Martz, Peter J Jr 208
2. Powell, Paul D Jr 187
3. Como, Vincent J 214
4. Smith, Edward J Jr 215

Open 249 29 Willhite, Kenneth J Wolf Pac 1. Schwark, Eric J 205
2. Reblin, Robert W 219
3. Snay, Joshua  224
4. Tabor, William A 219

Open 250 30 Willhite, Kenneth J Untouchable 1's #5 1. Pradithavanij, Sy R 215
2. Schwerin, Charles W 192
3. Riley, Robert E III 224
4. Schwerin, Kyle L 218

Open 247 31 Willhite, Kenneth J Tony's  Angels 1. Willhite, Gina M 184
2. Cockrell, Roslyn  149
3. Winbigler, Crystal R 204
4. Zelechowski, Anthony M 224

Open 248 32 Willhite, Kenneth J U1's Ebony & Ivory 1. Asfar, David A 163
2. Allen, Steven M 159
3. Janes, Rocky A 179
4. Lumpkin, Lonnie  202

Open 245 33 Willhite, Kenneth J Untouchable 1'S #1 1. Willhite, Kenneth J 214
2. Kozikowski, Justin J 209
3. Glenday, Scott M 230
4. Brantley, Mason R 239

Open 246 34 Willhite, Kenneth J Untouchable 1'S #6 1. Miner, David A 194
2. LaDuke, Andrew T 218
3. Wilson, Travis J 180
4. Wilson, Jeffrey P 220

Open 203 35 Bogue, Cody M Balls Deep 1. Bogue, Cody M 221
2. Beaver, Myles  163
3. Fallone, Dino  181
4. Singleton, Ray J 218

Open 213 36 Denard, Ashley N Everybody Loves Ashley 1. Wright, Anthony R 231
2. Denard, Ashley N 208
3. Howard, Kyle S 228
4. Harris, CJ Edward  III 229
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Women 2 23 Denard, Ashley N Reamy-Johnson /Denard 1. Reamy-Johnson, Brandie L 225

2. Denard, Ashley N 208
Women 28 23 Carlson, Kristen A Carlson / Karol 1. Carlson, Kristen A 175

2. Karol, Karin M 165
Open 203 25 Bogue, Cody M Beaver / Bogue 1. Beaver, Myles  163

2. Bogue, Cody M 221
Open 203 25 Bogue, Cody M Fallone / Singleton 1. Fallone, Dino  181

2. Singleton, Ray J 218
Open 243 27 Marcus, Thomas H Ringrose / Marcus 1. Ringrose, Fred S 232

2. Marcus, Thomas H III 227
Open 243 27 Marcus, Thomas H Czech / Denney 1. Czech, Erik T 162

2. Denney, Nicholas S 204
Open 225 29 Mintz, Edward M Juszczyk / Mintz 1. Juszczyk, George P Jr 236

2. Mintz, Edward M 226

February 28, 2026 at 8AM: DOUBLES & SINGLES EVENT
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Open 245 5 Willhite, Kenneth J Willhite / Brantley 1. Willhite, Kenneth J 214

2. Brantley, Mason R 239
Open 245 5 Willhite, Kenneth J Glenday / Kozikowski 1. Glenday, Scott M 230

2. Kozikowski, Justin J 209
Open 246 7 Willhite, Kenneth J Miner / LaDuke 1. Miner, David A 194

2. LaDuke, Andrew T 218
Open 246 7 Willhite, Kenneth J Wilson / Wilson 1. Wilson, Travis J 180

2. Wilson, Jeffrey P 220
Open 247 9 Willhite, Kenneth J Willhite / Cockrell 1. Willhite, Gina M 184

2. Cockrell, Roslyn  149
Open 247 9 Willhite, Kenneth J Winbigler /Zelechowski 1. Winbigler, Crystal R 204

2. Zelechowski, Anthony M 224
Open 248 11 Willhite, Kenneth J Allen / Lumpkin 1. Allen, Steven M 159

2. Lumpkin, Lonnie  202
Open 248 11 Willhite, Kenneth J Asfar / Janes 1. Asfar, David A 163

2. Janes, Rocky A 179
Open 249 13 Willhite, Kenneth J Snay / Reblin 1. Snay, Joshua  224

2. Reblin, Robert W 219
Open 249 13 Willhite, Kenneth J Schwark / Tabor 1. Schwark, Eric J 205

2. Tabor, William A 219
Open 250 15 Willhite, Kenneth J Schwerin / Schwerin 1. Schwerin, Kyle L 218

2. Schwerin, Charles W 192
Open 250 15 Willhite, Kenneth J Pradithavanij / Riley 1. Pradithavanij, Sy R 215

2. Riley, Robert E III 224
Open 251 17 Willhite, Kenneth J Esper / Slizewski 1. Esper, Brian S 219

2. Slizewski, Robert P Jr 217
Open 251 17 Willhite, Kenneth J Bennett / Paull 1. Bennett, Kelley M 220

2. Paull, David T 215
Open 252 19 Willhite, Kenneth J Como / Smith 1. Como, Vincent J 214

2. Smith, Edward J Jr 215
Open 252 19 Willhite, Kenneth J Martz / Powell 1. Martz, Peter J Jr 208

2. Powell, Paul D Jr 187
Open 253 21 Willhite, Kenneth J Zunno / Gides 1. Zunno, Brian L 203

2. Gides, Philip M 202
Open 253 21 Willhite, Kenneth J Schuch / Schuch 1. Schuch, Jamison A 215

2. Schuch, Robert M Jr 213
Open 254 23 Willhite, Kenneth J Haxer / Landry 1. Haxer, Gary M Jr 204

2. Landry, Jason  211
Open 254 23 Willhite, Kenneth J Osborne / Osborne 1. Osborne, Donald R II 188

2. Osborne, Timothy S 222
Open 255 25 Willhite, Kenneth J Allen / Nyquist 1. Allen, Benjamin J 202

2. Nyquist, Ryan E 220
Open 255 25 Willhite, Kenneth J Purvin / Fura 1. Purvin, Warren F 223

2. Fura, Travis J 231
Open 256 27 Willhite, Kenneth J Agrusa / Wheaton 1. Agrusa, Salvatore J 190

2. Wheaton, Randy J 192
Open 256 27 Willhite, Kenneth J Knarr / Method 1. Knarr, Paul A 196

2. Method, Raymond A 212
Open 257 29 Willhite, Kenneth J Cepiga / Barr 1. Cepiga, Jan D 176

2. Barr, Zachary W 213
Open 257 29 Willhite, Kenneth J Bell / Robinson 1. Bell, Clint R 205

2. Robinson, John J Jr 219
Open 258 31 Willhite, Kenneth J Cook / Shively 1. Cook, David J 214

2. Shively, Alfred G 181
Open 258 31 Willhite, Kenneth J Hildebrandt / ODell 1. Hildebrandt, Joel C 206

2. ODell, Ryan V 199
Open 259 33 Willhite, Kenneth J Bosco / Scherle 1. Bosco, Michael J 231

2. Scherle, Steven B 200
Open 259 33 Willhite, Kenneth J Murphy / Bosco 1. Murphy, Thomas D 201

2. Bosco, Craig T 228
Open 260 35 Willhite, Kenneth J Hollerway / Neiman 1. Hollerway, Gary D 208

2. Neiman, Joseph M 212
Open 260 35 Willhite, Kenneth J Wells / Russo 1. Wells, Noah A 213

2. Russo, Vincent A 224

February 28, 2026 at 12:30PM: DOUBLES & SINGLES EVENT
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Open 261 37 Willhite, Kenneth J Cadarian / Rice 1. Cadarian, Jeffrey L 208
2. Rice, Allan (AJ)  II 244

Open 261 37 Willhite, Kenneth J Schumacher / Gray 1. Schumacher, David J 208
2. Gray, Bradley S 222

Open 262 39 Willhite, Kenneth J Ciraulo / Pollak 1. Ciraulo, Ashley A 222
2. Pollak, Jenna M 218

Open 262 39 Willhite, Kenneth J Stasyk / Pollak 1. Stasyk, Mike P 223
2. Pollak, Daniel Z 220

Open 263 41 Willhite, Kenneth J Dimuzio / Halt 1. Dimuzio, Brian K Sr 198
2. Halt, Edward P 203

Open 263 41 Willhite, Kenneth J Rathburn / Neiman 1. Rathburn, Richard J Jr 219
2. Neiman, Jason C 216

Open 264 43 Willhite, Kenneth J Slavin / DeFillippo 1. Slavin, Daniel M 217
2. DeFillippo, Jason  212

Open 264 43 Willhite, Kenneth J Defillippo / Slavin 1. Defillippo, Jaden  216
2. Slavin, Logan D 211

Open 265 45 Willhite, Kenneth J Harrison / Fasbender 1. Harrison, John M Jr 221
2. Fasbender, Brad M 207

Open 265 45 Willhite, Kenneth J Genord / King 1. Genord, Gabriel P 223
2. King, Zachary J 218

Open 266 47 Willhite, Kenneth J Smith / Dimuzio 1. Smith, Bradley R 214
2. Dimuzio, Anthony R 224

Open 266 47 Willhite, Kenneth J Poirier / Dimuzio 1. Poirier, Michael J 215
2. Dimuzio, Brian K Jr 216

Open 267 49 Willhite, Kenneth J Weber / Kelley 1. Weber, Conner W 242
2. Kelley, Dylan  233

Open 267 49 Willhite, Kenneth J Milasinovich / Leavitt 1. Milasinovich, Carter  234
2. Leavitt, Brandon T 235

Open 268 51 Willhite, Kenneth J Mathis / Mathis 1. Mathis, George D Sr 205
2. Mathis, George J Jr 200

Open 268 51 Willhite, Kenneth J Gilbert / Wallanse 1. Gilbert, James F 222
2. Wallanse, John J 205

Open 269 53 Willhite, Kenneth J Dixson / Kokenos 1. Dixson, Jeremy A 218
2. Kokenos, Sean M 200

Open 269 53 Willhite, Kenneth J Ciraulo / Boardman 1. Ciraulo, Jacob C 204
2. Boardman, Joseph W 182

Open 270 55 Willhite, Kenneth J Calhoun / Geer 1. Calhoun, Brent M 224
2. Geer, Zakarey S 225

Open 270 55 Willhite, Kenneth J Calhoun / Hicks 1. Calhoun, Michael W 249
2. Hicks, Jeffery A 234

Open 271 57 Willhite, Kenneth J Archibald / White 1. Archibald, Scott D 213
2. White, Teri M 215

Open 271 57 Willhite, Kenneth J Shekoski / Pratt 1. Shekoski, Scott D 213
2. Pratt, Richard R 214
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Open 321 23 Craft, DC (Darrin) Wolfe / Nancarrow 1. Wolfe, Sherman L 196

2. Nancarrow, Robin L 167
Open 321 23 Craft, DC (Darrin) Johnson / Connor 1. Johnson, Michael K 176

2. Connor, Trevor D 175
Open 322 25 Craft, DC (Darrin) Olson / Lindsay 1. Olson, Michael K 186

2. Lindsay, Gary P 161
Open 322 25 Craft, DC (Darrin) Mack / Craft 1. Mack, Bill  201

2. Craft, Kevin P 210
Open 323 27 Craft, DC (Darrin) Worden / Worden 1. Worden, Bruce  173

2. Worden, Raymond B III 206
Open 323 27 Craft, DC (Darrin) Frisch / Frisch 1. Frisch, Samuel K III 185

2. Frisch, Seth E 184
Open 324 29 Craft, DC (Darrin) Boley / Hernandez 1. Boley, Breana A 179

2. Hernandez, Brian D 195
Open 324 29 Craft, DC (Darrin) Bond / Starr 1. Bond, Shane M 175

2. Starr, Eric M 197
Open 325 31 Craft, DC (Darrin) Hoflich / Mastalski 1. Hoflich, David S 189

2. Mastalski, Philip J 181
Open 325 31 Craft, DC (Darrin) Eldridge / Jackson 1. Eldridge, Samuel E 175

2. Jackson, Steven K 171
Open 326 33 Craft, DC (Darrin) Smith / Smith 1. Smith, Christopher D 186

2. Smith, Robert B 200
Open 326 33 Craft, DC (Darrin) Craft / Craft 1. Craft, Quentin H 176

2. Craft, DC (Darrin)  214
Open 327 35 Craft, DC (Darrin) Kipnis / Frisch 1. Kipnis, Boris  145

2. Frisch, Samuel K IV 176
Open 327 35 Craft, DC (Darrin) Wethington / Berutti 1. Wethington, David H 192

2. Berutti, Jayson P 196
Open 328 37 Craft, DC (Darrin) Binkowski / Binkowski 1. Binkowski, Steve W 204

2. Binkowski, Michael A 209
Open 328 37 Craft, DC (Darrin) Meekins / Meekins 1. Meekins, Jacqueline M 122

2. Meekins, Curtis D 201
Open 207 39 Palmer, Adam K Iaquinta / Palmer 1. Iaquinta, Matthew D 193

2. Palmer, Adam K 193
Open 207 39 Palmer, Adam K Perkowski / Doren 1. Perkowski, Christopher J 145

2. Doren, Travis J 187
Open 208 41 Palmer, Adam K Goodman / Watson 1. Goodman, Glenn H 169

2. Watson, Anthony R 208
Open 208 41 Palmer, Adam K Stephens / Marlowe 1. Stephens, Jason R 194

2. Marlowe, Zachary D 205
Open 227 43 Bilkovsky, Scott E Weaver / Bilkovsky 1. Weaver, Nathan R 195

2. Bilkovsky, Scott E 211
Open 227 43 Bilkovsky, Scott E Jaroszewicz / Gorno 1. Jaroszewicz, David M 180

2. Gorno, Markus C 209
Open 278 45 McCall, Rose M Baker / Pearce 1. Baker, Derrick  203

2. Pearce, Richard L 212
Open 279 45 McCall, Rose M Temple / Hrobowski 1. Temple, John A Jr 195

2. Hrobowski, Charles M 202
Open 280 47 McCall, Rose M Hughes / Walker 1. Hughes, Aaron A 196

2. Walker, Charles A 202
Open 280 47 McCall, Rose M Reeves / Hampton 1. Reeves, Bobbie V 193

2. Hampton, Wade  Jr 200
Women 56 49 McCall, Rose M McCall / Funchess 1. McCall, Rose M 182

2. Funchess, Deborah D 198
Women 56 49 McCall, Rose M Garner / Cole 1. Garner, Theresa S 178

2. Cole, Latasha M 212
Women 58 51 McCall, Rose M Turner / Parker 1. Turner, Donnetta E 166

2. Parker, Pamela M 171
Women 58 51 McCall, Rose M Hughes / Overton 1. Hughes, Debra R 178

2. Overton, Debra  175
Women 59 53 McCall, Rose M Bidden / Jones 1. Bidden, Aretha M 173

2. Jones, Jo Ann  165
Women 59 53 McCall, Rose M Robinson / Wilson 1. Robinson, Beatrice  179

2. Wilson, Selena  163

March 1, 2026 at 8AM: DOUBLES & SINGLES EVENT
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Women 57 55 McCall, Rose M Hrobowski / Reeves 1. Hrobowski, Kathryn  169
2. Reeves, Brenda L 168

Women 57 55 McCall, Rose M Temple / Hampton 1. Temple, Sheila M 171
2. Hampton, Teresa M 171

Women 99 57 Marshall, Martha J Marshall / Gebbia 1. Marshall, Martha J 195
2. Gebbia, Jeanne  206

Women 99 57 Marshall, Martha J Murrell / Catchpole 1. Murrell, Deborah A 212
2. Catchpole, Teresa M 213

Women 3 59 Denard, Ashley N Waller / Denard 1. Waller, Denisyha A 215
2. Denard, Ashley N 208
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Open 281 37 McCall, Rose M Gibson / Holman 1. Gibson, Elbert  177

2. Holman, Royce D 184
Open 281 37 McCall, Rose M Ford / Malcolm 1. Ford, Anthony H 194

2. Malcolm, Gerald D Jr 212
Open 278 39 McCall, Rose M Richardson / Becton 1. Richardson, Lawrence V Sr 213

2. Becton, Darren E 222
Open 279 39 McCall, Rose M Burke / Washington 1. Burke, Jimmie A 192

2. Washington, Kahron A 200
Open 226 41 Mintz, Edward M Bowersock / Mintz 1. Bowersock, Scott D 0

2. Mintz, Edward M 226
Open 226 41 Mintz, Edward M Johnson / Johnson 1. Johnson, Craig E 222

2. Johnson, Jacob R 233
Open 214 43 Ferguson, Thomas B Ferguson / Hunt 1. Ferguson, Thomas B 219

2. Hunt, Brian F 227
Open 214 43 Ferguson, Thomas B Daley / Wright 1. Daley, Jeffrey R 225

2. Wright, Ryan M 222
Open 205 45 Berryman, Dennis E Gawrych / Caldwell 1. Gawrych, Danial J 195

2. Caldwell, Michael W 205
Open 205 45 Berryman, Dennis E Worthington / Meszaros 1. Worthington, Donald M 200

2. Meszaros, Michael D 227
Open 204 47 Berryman, Dennis E McDonald / Berryman 1. McDonald, Robert G Jr 210

2. Berryman, Dennis E 223
Open 204 47 Berryman, Dennis E Koslowski / Nagle 1. Koslowski, Michael C 233

2. Nagle, Garrett P 227
Women 4 49 Patterson, Cyndi L Halstead / Berryman 1. Halstead, Julie A 220

2. Berryman, Michelle R 226
Women 4 49 Patterson, Cyndi L Patterson / Lambert-Conan1. Patterson, Cyndi L 215

2. Lambert-Conant, Lesia A 214
Women 23 51 Gamble, Charlotte A Shippy / Tuckwell 1. Shippy, Shari A 156

2. Tuckwell, Kimberly L 179
Women 23 51 Gamble, Charlotte A Sassin / Gamble 1. Sassin, Beverly J 142

2. Gamble, Charlotte A 123
Women 24 53 Gamble, Charlotte A Bradburn / Calvert 1. Bradburn, Ruth  142

2. Calvert, Rubbie M 145
Women 24 53 Gamble, Charlotte A Moilanen / Conrad 1. Moilanen, Deborah L 131

2. Conrad, Eileen T 147
Women 25 55 Gamble, Charlotte A See / Nowka 1. See, Marian  122

2. Nowka, Kristine N 127
Women 25 55 Gamble, Charlotte A Williams / Wilson 1. Williams, Denise A 152

2. Wilson, Mary E 135
Women 26 57 Gamble, Charlotte A Hair / Miller 1. Hair, Carol D 111

2. Miller, Carol H 127
Women 26 57 Gamble, Charlotte A Meredyk / Bazzana 1. Meredyk, Sandra L 114

2. Bazzana, Cathy  131
Women 27 59 Gamble, Charlotte A Soderlund / Sorrels 1. Soderlund, Brenda L 155

2. Sorrels, Taylor C 130
Women 27 59 Gamble, Charlotte A Johnson / Moulton 1. Johnson, Sheryl  135

2. Moulton, Sandra  142

March 1, 2026 at 1:15PM: DOUBLES & SINGLES EVENT
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